Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for February 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 27th 15:15 Gala 2.25 5.00 Win 1 531 559.21
Chelmsford Celebration
(A.W)

Single 27th 15:10 Catterick |Solid Strike 51.00 5.00 Not Available - 553.9

Single 27th 14:15 Make Magic 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 553.9
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 18:45 Cross Swords 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 518.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 15:15 Ayr Dedigout 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 523.9

Single 26th 14:45 Ayr Lowanbehold 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 528.9

Single 25th 14:00 Royal Act 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 533.9
Southwell

Single 24th 16:15 Bright New 15.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 538.9
Chepstow Dawn

Single 24th 15:55 Cool Mix 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 543.9
Newcastle

Single 24th 15:05 Eddiemaurice 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 548.9
Chepstow

Single 24th 14:30 Flintham 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 553.9
Chepstow

Single 23rd 15:20 Lingfield |Sir Hector 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 558.9
(A.W)

Single 22nd 17:05 Mr Witmore 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 563.9
Sedgefield

Single 22nd 15:55 Beeno 17.00 5.00 Win 1 68.00 568.9
Sedgefield

Single 22nd 15:45 Poyle Vinnie 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 500.9
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 21st 15:55 \Warden Hill 41.00 5.00 Win 1 200.00 505.9
Doncaster

Single 21st 15:05 Alletrix 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 305.9
Punchestown

Single 21st 14:40 Time To 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 310.9
Newcastle Blossom
(A.W)

Single 21st 14:25 Ludlow |Town Parks 3.75 5.00 Fell - -5.00 315.9

Single 21st 14:05 Jetstream 34.00 5.00 Win 1 165.00 320.9
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 20th 15:35 Swift Crusador 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 155.9
\Wetherby

Single 20th 14:50 Clonmel |Burren Life 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 160.9

Single 20th 14:30 Massini's Lady 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 165.9
\Wetherby

Single 19th 16:40 Carlisle |Shanroe 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 148.4

Santos

Single 19th 15:15 Lingfield |Belle Empress 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 123.4

Single 19th 15:00 Carlisle |Swing Hard 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 128.4

Single 18th 15:05 Ffos Las |Nansaroy 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 133.4

Single 17th 17:00 Haydock |Virak 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 138.4

Single 17th 14:15 Beau Bay 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 130.9
\Wincanton

Single 17th 13:30 Haydock [Turning Gold 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 135.9

Single 16th 16:35 Sandown|The Sweeney 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 95.9

Single 15th 16:40 Kelso Dr Hooves 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 100.9
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 16:05 Kelso Sir Jack Yeats 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 105.9
Single 15th 15:10 Fontwell |Gores Island 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 90.9
Single 15th 13:25 Kelso Expresstime 29.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 95.9
Single 14th 20:15 Danzay 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 100.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 19:45 Cherry Oak 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 105.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 15:20 Lingfield |Poetic 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 110.9
(A.W) Imagination
Single 14th 15:00 Derintoher 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 93.4
Musselburgh  |Yank
Single 14th 14:40 Over My Head 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 98.4
Towcester
Single 14th 14:00 Dun Faw Good 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 103.4
Musselburgh
Single 14th 13:50 Lingfield |Laytown 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - 108.4
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:30 Volatile 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 108.4
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 12th 18:10 Third Time 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 97.15
\Wolverhampto [Lucky
n (A.W)
Single 12th 16:05 Catterick |[No Planning 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 102.15
Single 12th 15:50 Sir Hubert 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 107.15
Plumpton
Single 12th 15:05 Catterick |Allmyown 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 67.15
Single 11th 16:40 Exeter  |Allysson 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 72.15
Monterg
Single 11th 16:10 Exeter |Pobbles Bay 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 12.15
Single 11th 14:30 Exeter |Solo 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 17.15
Saxophone
Single 10th 16:15 Uttoxeter|Castafiore 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 22.15
Single 10th 16:05 Lingfield |Helvetian 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 4.65
(A.W)
Single 10th 14:25 Newbury |Saphir Du 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 9.65
Rheu
Single 10th 13:45 Lingfield |Wide Acclaim 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 14.65
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:45 Bad Dog 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 19.65
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:20 Bangor- |Good Man Pat 4.33 5.00 Win 1 14.15 -30.35
on-Dee
Single 9th 13:40 Bangor- |Happy Diva 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -44.5
on-Dee
Single 8th 16:00 Grand 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 -52
Towcester Introduction
Single 8th 15:25 Sergeant Brody| 34.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -102
[Towcester
Single 8th 14:25 Baden 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -97
Doncaster
Single 8th 14:20 The Lion 17.00 5.00 Ran Out - -5.00 -92
[Towcester Dancer
Single 8th 14:15 Equus 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -87
Huntingdon Secretus
Single 7th 16:35 Rio Quinto 2.25 5.00 Not Available - -82
Fakenham
Single 7th 16:05 Wish In A Well 10.00 5.00 Not Available - -82
Fakenham
Single 7th 16:00 Dutiful Son 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -82
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 15:35 Gi Jayne 8.50 5.00 Not Available - =77
Fakenham
Single 7th 15:05 Red Indian 2.10 5.00 Not Available - -77

Fakenham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 6th 15:15 Kilronan Castle 5.00 5.00 Not Available - -77
Sedgefield

Single 6th 14:30 Going Native 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -77
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 6th 14:20 Market |Easter In Paris 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -72
Rasen

Single 5th 14:45 Silver Tassie 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -67
Newcastle

Single 5th 14:30 Elkstone 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -62
Southwell

Single 4th 14:15 Taunton |The Gipper 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -57

Single 4th 14:00 Simply The 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -52
Musselburgh  |Betts

Single 4th 13:15 Mitchouka 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - -47
Leopardstown

Single 3rd 14:45 Ink Master 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -47
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 14:35 Lingfield |You're Cool 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -42
(A.W)

Single 3rd 14:05 Forth Bridge 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -37
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 13:15 Sandown|Dolos 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32

Single 2nd 16:35 Catterick |Flying Verse 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -27

Single 2nd 16:25 Remastered 3.00 5.00 Win 1 8.00 -22
Chepstow

Single 2nd 14:25 Catterick |Grays Choice 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -30

Single 2nd 14:00 Lingfield |Clement 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -25
(A.W)

Single 2nd 13:40 Souriyan 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -20
Chepstow

Single 1st 16:00 Daveron 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -15
Towcester

Single 1st 15:35 Vic De 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -10
\Wincanton Touzaine

Single 1st 15:00 Justification 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
\Wincanton

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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